
NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGION - WOMEN'S 6K

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY

Nov. 9, 2012

Results by runhigh.com 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance 
of a specific individual or team. 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Penn State               61    4    6   10   20   21   26   30    20:52    0:47
  2 Georgetown               63    5   11   13   16   18   32   59    20:54    0:37
  3 Villanova                96    1    3   14   33   45   51   52    21:03    1:44
  4 Princeton               101    8   12   17   28   36   43   66    21:12    1:09
  5 West Virginia           111    7   22   24   27   31   65   77    21:18    1:04
  6 La Salle                113    2   15   19   29   48   94  125    21:17    1:40
  7 Navy                    202    9   25   38   47   83  104  115    21:42    2:07
  8 Penn                    297   34   40   49   67  107  135  147    22:12    1:20
  9 Duquesne                308   23   44   64   71  106  124  131    22:12    1:42
 10 Delaware                340   53   56   70   75   86   96  130    22:22    0:40
 11 St. Joseph's (Pa )      343   39   61   63   80  100  142         22:23    1:11
 12 Bucknell                368   54   58   73   85   98  121  128    22:28    0:50
 13 Maryland                419   37   76   90  105  111  118  148    22:39    1:19
 14 Loyola (Md )            451   41   46   92  116  156  166  169    22:47    2:09
 15 Lehigh                  457   62   93   99  101  102  109  194    22:48    0:45
 16 Rutgers                 460   57   89   97  103  114  117  154    22:49    0:59
 17 Rider                   478   35   78   91  136  138  150  187    22:55    1:56
 18 Pittsburgh              501   79   81   82  120  139  141  146    23:00    1:01
 19 Marshall                531   50   60  113  143  165  172  182    23:05    2:12
 20 Monmouth                590   69  112  123  134  152  167  186    23:14    1:36
 21 George Washington       593   55   87  119  158  174  195         23:21    2:25
 22 Lafayette               650   72  110  133  160  175  191  203    23:33    2:14
23* Temple                  670   68   74  168  176  184  198  202    23:44    2:43
24* Towson                  670   84  126  140  159  161  178  179    23:36    1:27
 25 Robert Morris           694   88   95  163  171  177  180  189    23:49    1:54
 26 Umbc                    736  127  132  145  162  170              23:51    1:05
 27 Seton Hall              762  129  137  149  157  190  196  200    24:03    1:58
 28 New Jersey Institute    791  108  151  164  183  185  192  193    24:15    2:01
 29 St. Francis (Pa )       797  122  144  153  181  197  207  212    24:17    2:18
 30 Maryland-Eastern Shor   847   42  188  204  205  208  209  211    25:42    5:51
 31 Delaware State          934  155  173  199  201  206  210         25:39    3:30

Dual Meet Scores

Penn State             30 wins
Georgetown             29 wins
Villanova              28 wins
Princeton              27 wins
La Salle               26 wins
West Virginia          25 wins
Navy                   24 wins
Penn                   23 wins
Duquesne               22 wins
Delaware               21 wins
St. Joseph's (Pa )     20 wins
Bucknell               19 wins
Lehigh                 17 wins
Maryland               17 wins
Rutgers                16 wins
Rider                  15 wins
Loyola (Md )           15 wins
Pittsburgh             13 wins
Marshall               12 wins
Monmouth               11 wins
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George Washington      10 wins
Lafayette              9 wins
Towson                 8 wins
Umbc                   7 wins
Robert Morris          6 wins
Temple                 5 wins
Seton Hall             4 wins
New Jersey Institute   3 wins
St. Francis (Pa )      2 wins
Delaware State         1 wins
Maryland-Eastern Shor  0 wins
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Penn State
    4  Tori Perri, Jr             20:31    5:30
    6  Brooklyne Ridder, Sr       20:33    5:30
   10  Rebekka Simko, Jr          20:44    5:33
   20  Leigha Anderson, So        21:14    5:42
   21  Emily Giannotti, Jr        21:17    5:42
   26  Katie Rodden, So           21:25    5:44
   30  Natalie Bower, Sr          21:38    5:48
Total Time = 1:44:18     Total Places = 61

2. Georgetown
    5  Madeline Chambers, So      20:32    5:30
   11  Kirsten Kasper, Sr         20:49    5:35
   13  Katrina Coogan, So         20:52    5:35
   16  Rachel Schneider, Jr       21:08    5:40
   18  Emily Jones, Sr            21:09    5:40
   32  Samantha Nadel, Fr         21:41    5:49
   59  Annamarie Maag, So         22:11    5:57
Total Time = 1:44:28     Total Places = 63

3. Villanova
    1  Nicky Akande, Jr           20:14    5:25
    3  Emily Lipari, Jr           20:27    5:29
   14  Summer Cook, Jr            20:52    5:35
   33  Courtney Chapman, So       21:42    5:49
   45  Megan Venables, So         21:58    5:53
   51  Sydney Harris, Fr          22:05    5:55
   52  Stephanie Schappert, So    22:06    5:55
Total Time = 1:45:11     Total Places = 96

4. Princeton
    8  Greta Feldman, Sr          20:37    5:32
   12  Emily De La Bruyere, So    20:50    5:35
   17  Jackie Nicholas, So        21:09    5:40
   28  Marisa Cummings, Jr        21:36    5:47
   36  Alexis Mikaelian, Sr       21:46    5:50
   43  Erika Fluehr, So           21:53    5:52
   66  Mel Newbery, Sr            22:19    5:59
Total Time = 1:45:56     Total Places = 101

5. West Virginia
    7  Sarah-Anne Brault, Sr      20:35    5:31
   22  Kelly Williams, Fr         21:20    5:43
   24  Sydney Scott, Fr           21:21    5:43
   27  Savanna Plombon, So        21:34    5:47
   31  Sarah Martinelli, Jr       21:38    5:48
   65  Jordan Hamric, Sr          22:18    5:59
   77  Aubrey Moskal, Sr          22:39    6:04
Total Time = 1:46:26     Total Places = 111

6. La Salle
    2  Meghan McGlinchey, Sr      20:23    5:28
   15  Wendy Hutchinson, Sr       21:07    5:39
   19  Stephanie Bearish, Sr      21:13    5:41
   29  Michelle Capozzi, Jr       21:37    5:48
   48  Meghan Lutz, Sr            22:03    5:55
   94  Christa Strycharz, So      22:55    6:08
  125  Samantha Gallagher, Sr     23:18    6:15
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Total Time = 1:46:21     Total Places = 113

7. Navy
    9  Annie-Norah Beveridge, So  20:37    5:32
   25  Brigid Byrne, Sr           21:23    5:44
   38  Kelley Robinson, Fr        21:46    5:50
   47  Christina Blair, So        22:02    5:54
   83  Emily Jensen, So           22:44    6:05
  104  Maria Arnone, So           23:01    6:10
  115  Meghan Harvey, Fr          23:11    6:13
Total Time = 1:48:30     Total Places = 202

8. Penn
   34  Hannah Grossman, Fr        21:43    5:49
   40  Margaret Diacont, Sr       21:50    5:51
   49  Kersie Jhabvala, Jr        22:03    5:55
   67  Elyssa Gensib, Fr          22:19    5:59
  107  Nicole Ghazarian, Fr       23:03    6:11
  135  Chelsea Delaney, Jr        23:37    6:20
  147  Lauren Murphy, Fr          23:52    6:24
Total Time = 1:50:57     Total Places = 297

9. Duquesne
   23  Amber Valimont, Jr         21:21    5:43
   44  Hannah Scipio, Fr          21:56    5:53
   64  Haley Pisarcik, Jr         22:16    5:58
   71  Danica Snyder, So          22:22    6:00
  106  Jenna Gigliotti, So        23:03    6:11
  124  Kendall Seymour, So        23:18    6:15
  131  Elise Farris, So           23:21    6:16
Total Time = 1:50:57     Total Places = 308

10. Delaware
   53  Lindsay Prettyman, Jr      22:06    5:55
   56  Katie Deinert, Sr          22:08    5:56
   70  Kellye Foulke, Jr          22:22    6:00
   75  Nicole Daly, So            22:28    6:01
   86  Michele Lambert, Jr        22:45    6:06
   96  Alyssa Kennedy, Jr         22:55    6:09
  130  Rachel Weinberger, Fr      23:21    6:15
Total Time = 1:51:47     Total Places = 340

11. St. Joseph's (Pa )
   39  Erin James, Jr             21:47    5:50
   61  Hannah Fuller, Jr          22:13    5:57
   63  Emily Chappell, Jr         22:15    5:58
   80  Elizabeth Barrett, Jr      22:41    6:05
  100  Lauren Hehir, Fr           22:57    6:09
  142  Sarah Radzwilka, Fr        23:46    6:22
Total Time = 1:51:51     Total Places = 343

12. Bucknell
   54  Caroline Tolli, Sr         22:06    5:55
   58  Katie Jessee, So           22:11    5:57
   73  Deanna Godby, Fr           22:23    6:00
   85  Hana Casalnova, Jr         22:44    6:06
   98  Meghan Carroll, Fr         22:56    6:09
  121  Alison Billas, Fr          23:16    6:14
  128  Betsy Edinger, So          23:20    6:15
Total Time = 1:52:19     Total Places = 368

13. Maryland
   37  Rebecca Yep, Jr            21:46    5:50
   76  Maryam Fikri, So           22:33    6:02
   90  Bridget Nolan, Jr          22:51    6:07
  105  Anna Roth, Sr              23:02    6:10
  111  Myah Hicks, So             23:05    6:11
  118  Catherine Sheffo, Fr       23:13    6:13
  148  Jackie Lazzaro, Fr         23:54    6:24
Total Time = 1:53:15     Total Places = 419

14. Loyola (Md )
   41  Jackie D'Antonio, Sr       21:52    5:52
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   46  Kiera Harrison, Jr         21:58    5:53
   92  Anna Bosse, So             22:53    6:08
  116  Emily Rooney, Sr           23:12    6:13
  156  Kelly Maguire, So          24:01    6:26
  166  Erica Canas, Fr            24:17    6:30
  169  Calli Pappas, Jr           24:18    6:31
Total Time = 1:53:55     Total Places = 451

15. Lehigh
   62  Julia Perry, Sr            22:14    5:58
   93  Ingrid Simon, So           22:54    6:08
   99  Hannah Pierce, Jr          22:56    6:09
  101  Tori Berard, Sr            22:58    6:09
  102  Amanda Gosselin, Sr        22:59    6:10
  109  Jessica Kendzor, Jr        23:04    6:11
  194  Carlie Skellington, Fr     25:30    6:50
Total Time = 1:53:59     Total Places = 457

16. Rutgers
   57  Allison Payenski, So       22:10    5:57
   89  Rashmi Singh, Jr           22:49    6:07
   97  Brianna Deming, Jr         22:55    6:09
  103  Jennifer Spitzer, Sr       23:00    6:10
  114  Paige Senatore, Fr         23:09    6:12
  117  Felicia O'Donnell, So      23:13    6:13
  154  Lindsay Bertulis, Sr       23:57    6:25
Total Time = 1:54:02     Total Places = 460

17. Rider
   35  Megan Elgin, Sr            21:45    5:50
   78  Emily Ritter, So           22:40    6:05
   91  Nicole Tassello, Sr        22:52    6:08
  136  Erin Fitzgibbons, Sr       23:38    6:20
  138  Nicolette Mateescu, Fr     23:41    6:21
  150  Paige McAtee, Sr           23:54    6:24
  187  Katie Williams, Jr         25:09    6:45
Total Time = 1:54:33     Total Places = 478

18. Pittsburgh
   79  Morgan Perry, So           22:41    6:05
   81  Kayla Keddal, Jr           22:42    6:05
   82  Cayla Del Piano, Fr        22:42    6:05
  120  Paige Anderson, Fr         23:14    6:14
  139  Rachel Brown, Fr           23:41    6:21
  141  Hillary Boxheimer, Fr      23:44    6:22
  146  Amber McAteer, Fr          23:52    6:24
Total Time = 1:54:58     Total Places = 501

19. Marshall
   50  Celia Leonard, So          22:03    5:55
   60  Leslie Thomas, Jr          22:12    5:57
  113  Kelley Mortakis, Sr        23:08    6:12
  143  Alexandria Phares, Fr      23:48    6:23
  165  Lauren Bartoldson, So      24:15    6:30
  172  Julia Galloway, Jr         24:27    6:33
  182  Sammantha Stroker, Jr      24:56    6:41
Total Time = 1:55:24     Total Places = 531

20. Monmouth
   69  Amanda Eller, Sr           22:20    5:59
  112  Kelsey Maher, Sr           23:06    6:11
  123  Lucia Montefusco, Jr       23:17    6:14
  134  Emily MacEwen, Sr          23:33    6:19
  152  Mackenzie Roche, Jr        23:56    6:25
  167  Marissa Felicetti, Jr      24:17    6:31
  186  Stacey Lepes, Sr           25:05    6:43
Total Time = 1:56:10     Total Places = 590

21. George Washington
   55  Heather Stevens, Sr        22:07    5:56
   87  Juliana Stern, Sr          22:48    6:07
  119  Julia Weir, Sr             23:14    6:14
  158  Caroline Wolfe, Fr         24:03    6:27
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  174  Katie Luker, So            24:31    6:34
  195  Katie Bishop, Fr           25:30    6:50
Total Time = 1:56:41     Total Places = 593

22. Lafayette
   72  Rose Willey, Jr            22:23    6:00
  110  Grace Watters, So          23:05    6:11
  133  Katy Culver, Fr            23:32    6:18
  160  Elizabeth Troisi, Jr       24:07    6:28
  175  Julissa Muschlitz, Sr      24:36    6:36
  191  Simran Bains, So           25:19    6:47
  203  Zoe Nagasing, Fr           26:26    7:05
Total Time = 1:57:41     Total Places = 650

23*. Temple
   68  Anna Pavone, So            22:20    5:59
   74  Jenna Dubrow, So           22:24    6:00
  168  Dierdre MacFarlane, Sr     24:18    6:31
  176  Kelly Broadbent, So        24:39    6:36
  184  Lauren Holguin, Jr         25:02    6:42
  198  Samantha Shepard, So       25:43    6:53
  202  Rayna Kratchman, Sr        26:19    7:03
Total Time = 1:58:39     Total Places = 670

24*. Towson
   84  Elizabeth Tauber, So       22:44    6:05
  126  Kara Bucaro, So            23:18    6:15
  140  Ashley Simmons, So         23:42    6:21
  159  Emma Tobin, Jr             24:06    6:27
  161  Hannah McKenzie, Sr        24:10    6:29
  178  Alicia Coning, Fr          24:46    6:38
  179  Karen Cohen, Fr            24:47    6:39
Total Time = 1:57:57     Total Places = 670

25. Robert Morris
   88  Marissa Polk, So           22:49    6:07
   95  Lindsay Erath, Jr          22:55    6:09
  163  Alley Zielinski, So        24:12    6:29
  171  Kristie Domis, Sr          24:25    6:33
  177  Michele Kozubal, Jr        24:42    6:37
  180  Maegan Lewis, Jr           24:49    6:39
  189  Alexis Ebersole, So        25:14    6:46
Total Time = 1:59:02     Total Places = 694

26. Umbc
  127  Julie Gessler, So          23:19    6:15
  132  Sarah Daly, Fr             23:29    6:18
  145  Nicole Dawson, Fr          23:51    6:24
  162  Kirsten McGovern, Jr       24:10    6:29
  170  Angelina Oputa, Fr         24:23    6:32
Total Time = 1:59:11     Total Places = 736

27. Seton Hall
  129  Hughnique Rolle, Sr        23:21    6:15
  137  Amanda Qualia, Fr          23:39    6:20
  149  Mary Migton, So            23:54    6:24
  157  Nyala Edding, Jr           24:02    6:26
  190  Ruth Ryan, Fr              25:18    6:47
  196  Kristen May, Jr            25:33    6:51
  200  Samantha Young, Fr         26:08    7:00
Total Time = 2:00:12     Total Places = 762

28. New Jersey Institute
  108  Ewelina Marut, Sr          23:04    6:11
  151  Megan Higgins, Sr          23:55    6:25
  164  Catherine Cohen, Jr        24:13    6:30
  183  Maryam Haque, So           24:59    6:42
  185  Breanne Hollenbach, Jr     25:04    6:43
  192  Anna Jezewska, Fr          25:22    6:48
  193  Ybrahina Cohen, Jr         25:22    6:48
Total Time = 2:01:14     Total Places = 791

29. St. Francis (Pa )
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  122  Jennifer Haffner, Sr       23:16    6:14
  144  Feleisha Wright, Jr        23:48    6:23
  153  Kylie Jackson, So          23:56    6:25
  181  Danielle DiCello, Fr       24:50    6:39
  197  Colleen Kelly, Jr          25:33    6:51
  207  Sara Vallelunga, Fr        27:40    7:25
  212  Katee Gresko, Fr           28:41    7:41
Total Time = 2:01:22     Total Places = 797

30. Maryland-Eastern Shor
   42  Petra Kubešová, Fr         21:53    5:52
  188  Shantol Hemley, Fr         25:13    6:46
  204  Latitia Salley, Fr         26:34    7:07
  205  Emilie Ducados, Sr         27:05    7:15
  208  Jennell Wade, Sr           27:43    7:26
  209  Melina Gallas, Sr          27:53    7:28
  211  Taylor Folk, Fr            28:04    7:31
Total Time = 2:08:27     Total Places = 847

31. Delaware State
  155  Dashera Richardson, Sr     23:59    6:26
  173  Ketsia Dornevil, Jr        24:28    6:33
  199  T'Nay Williams, So         26:02    6:59
  201  Alisha Jones, Sr           26:17    7:03
  206  Tracey Fan Fan, Sr         27:29    7:22
  210  Ashley Robinson, So        27:55    7:29
Total Time = 2:08:13     Total Places = 934
        TEAM                                  1M          3M        FINAL
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE        TEAM

Top

    1     1  Nicky Akande, Jr                5:16       16:17    20:14    5:25  Villanova            
    2     2  Meghan McGlinchey, Sr           5:16       16:16    20:23    5:28  La Salle             
    3     3  Emily Lipari, Jr                5:16       16:21    20:27    5:29  Villanova            
    4     4  Tori Perri, Jr                  5:16       16:21    20:31    5:30  Penn State           
    5     5  Madeline Chambers, So           5:17       16:22    20:32    5:30  Georgetown           
    6     6  Brooklyne Ridder, Sr            5:18       16:23    20:33    5:30  Penn State           
    7     7  Sarah-Anne Brault, Sr           5:17       16:22    20:35    5:31  West Virginia        
    8     8  Greta Feldman, Sr               5:21                20:37    5:32  Princeton            
    9     9  Annie-Norah Beveridge, So       5:17       16:34    20:37    5:32  Navy                 
   10    10  Rebekka Simko, Jr               5:17                20:44    5:33  Penn State           
   11    11  Kirsten Kasper, Sr              5:17       16:35    20:49    5:35  Georgetown           
   12    12  Emily De La Bruyere, So         5:21       16:34    20:50    5:35  Princeton            
   13    13  Katrina Coogan, So              5:17       16:38    20:52    5:35  Georgetown           
   14    14  Summer Cook, Jr                 5:17       16:35    20:52    5:35  Villanova            
   15    15  Wendy Hutchinson, Sr            5:21       16:54    21:07    5:39  La Salle             
   16    16  Rachel Schneider, Jr            5:17       16:46    21:08    5:40  Georgetown           
   17    17  Jackie Nicholas, So             5:31       16:59    21:09    5:40  Princeton            
   18    18  Emily Jones, Sr                 5:17       16:49    21:09    5:40  Georgetown           
   19    19  Stephanie Bearish, Sr           5:24       16:58    21:13    5:41  La Salle             
   20    20  Leigha Anderson, So             5:18       16:56    21:14    5:42  Penn State           
   21    21  Emily Giannotti, Jr             5:22       17:04    21:17    5:42  Penn State           
   22    22  Kelly Williams, Fr              5:18       17:04    21:20    5:43  West Virginia        
   23    23  Amber Valimont, Jr              5:20       17:11    21:21    5:43  Duquesne             
   24    24  Sydney Scott, Fr                5:24       16:56    21:21    5:43  West Virginia        
   25    25  Brigid Byrne, Sr                5:23       17:04    21:23    5:44  Navy                 
   26    26  Katie Rodden, So                5:23       17:03    21:25    5:44  Penn State           
   27    27  Savanna Plombon, So             5:24       17:09    21:34    5:47  West Virginia        
   28    28  Marisa Cummings, Jr             5:34       17:07    21:36    5:47  Princeton            
   29    29  Michelle Capozzi, Jr            5:24       17:12    21:37    5:48  La Salle             
   30    30  Natalie Bower, Sr               5:18       17:08    21:38    5:48  Penn State           
   31    31  Sarah Martinelli, Jr            5:24       17:18    21:38    5:48  West Virginia        
   32    32  Samantha Nadel, Fr              5:17       17:00    21:41    5:49  Georgetown           
   33    33  Courtney Chapman, So            5:16       17:10    21:42    5:49  Villanova            
   34    34  Hannah Grossman, Fr             5:30       17:19    21:43    5:49  Penn                 
   35    35  Megan Elgin, Sr                 5:24       17:03    21:45    5:50  Rider                
   36    36  Alexis Mikaelian, Sr            5:34       17:22    21:46    5:50  Princeton            
   37    37  Rebecca Yep, Jr                 5:23       17:13    21:46    5:50  Maryland             
   38    38  Kelley Robinson, Fr             5:26       17:25    21:46    5:50  Navy                 
   39    39  Erin James, Jr                  5:29       17:24    21:47    5:50  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
   40    40  Margaret Diacont, Sr            5:28       17:21    21:50    5:51  Penn                 
   41    41  Jackie D'Antonio, Sr            5:30                21:52    5:52  Loyola (Md )         
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   42    42  Petra Kubešová, Fr              5:17       17:12    21:53    5:52  Maryland-Eastern Shor 
   43    43  Erika Fluehr, So                5:35       17:18    21:53    5:52  Princeton            
   44    44  Hannah Scipio, Fr               5:29       17:28    21:56    5:53  Duquesne             
   45    45  Megan Venables, So              5:22       17:31    21:58    5:53  Villanova            
   46    46  Kiera Harrison, Jr              5:29       17:32    21:58    5:53  Loyola (Md )         
   47    47  Christina Blair, So             5:28       17:35    22:02    5:54  Navy                 
   48    48  Meghan Lutz, Sr                 5:36                22:03    5:55  La Salle             
   49    49  Kersie Jhabvala, Jr             5:36                22:03    5:55  Penn                 
   50    50  Celia Leonard, So               5:40                22:03    5:55  Marshall             
   51    51  Sydney Harris, Fr               5:23       17:27    22:05    5:55  Villanova            
   52    52  Stephanie Schappert, So         5:28       17:19    22:06    5:55  Villanova            
   53    53  Lindsay Prettyman, Jr           5:40                22:06    5:55  Delaware             
   54    54  Caroline Tolli, Sr              5:30       17:46    22:06    5:55  Bucknell             
   55    55  Heather Stevens, Sr             5:26       17:39    22:07    5:56  George Washington    
   56    56  Katie Deinert, Sr               5:46       17:47    22:08    5:56  Delaware             
   57    57  Allison Payenski, So            5:35       17:48    22:10    5:57  Rutgers              
   58    58  Katie Jessee, So                5:37                22:11    5:57  Bucknell             
   59    59  Annamarie Maag, So              5:17       17:28    22:11    5:57  Georgetown           
   60    60  Leslie Thomas, Jr               5:37       17:45    22:12    5:57  Marshall             
   61    61  Hannah Fuller, Jr               5:37       17:47    22:13    5:57  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
   62    62  Julia Perry, Sr                 5:24       17:29    22:14    5:58  Lehigh               
   63    63  Emily Chappell, Jr              5:36       17:47    22:15    5:58  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
   64    64  Haley Pisarcik, Jr              5:27       17:45    22:16    5:58  Duquesne             
   65    65  Jordan Hamric, Sr               5:33                22:18    5:59  West Virginia        
   66    66  Mel Newbery, Sr                 5:39       17:44    22:19    5:59  Princeton            
   67    67  Elyssa Gensib, Fr               5:34       17:33    22:19    5:59  Penn                 
   68    68  Anna Pavone, So                 5:32       17:50    22:20    5:59  Temple               
   69    69  Amanda Eller, Sr                5:19       17:45    22:20    5:59  Monmouth             

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

   70    70  Kellye Foulke, Jr               5:41       17:48    22:22    6:00  Delaware             
   71    71  Danica Snyder, So               5:29       17:42    22:22    6:00  Duquesne             
   72    72  Rose Willey, Jr                 5:38       17:54    22:23    6:00  Lafayette            
   73    73  Deanna Godby, Fr                5:38       17:54    22:23    6:00  Bucknell             
   74    74  Jenna Dubrow, So                5:28       17:50    22:24    6:00  Temple               
   75    75  Nicole Daly, So                 5:40                22:28    6:01  Delaware             
   76    76  Maryam Fikri, So                5:44       18:02    22:33    6:02  Maryland             
   77    77  Aubrey Moskal, Sr               5:42       18:03    22:39    6:04  West Virginia        
   78    78  Emily Ritter, So                5:36       18:06    22:40    6:05  Rider                
   79    79  Morgan Perry, So                5:35       18:01    22:41    6:05  Pittsburgh           
   80    80  Elizabeth Barrett, Jr           5:27       17:50    22:41    6:05  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
   81    81  Kayla Keddal, Jr                5:41       18:02    22:42    6:05  Pittsburgh           
   82    82  Cayla Del Piano, Fr             5:36       18:07    22:42    6:05  Pittsburgh           
   83        Megan Schott, So                5:43       18:07    22:43    6:05  Mount St. Mary's     
   84    83  Emily Jensen, So                5:45       18:06    22:44    6:05  Navy                 
   85    84  Elizabeth Tauber, So            5:42       18:09    22:44    6:05  Towson               
   86    85  Hana Casalnova, Jr              5:45       18:10    22:44    6:06  Bucknell             
   87    86  Michele Lambert, Jr             5:44       18:05    22:45    6:06  Delaware             
   88    87  Juliana Stern, Sr               5:26       18:06    22:48    6:07  George Washington    
   89    88  Marissa Polk, So                5:52       18:17    22:49    6:07  Robert Morris        
   90    89  Rashmi Singh, Jr                5:48       18:14    22:49    6:07  Rutgers              
   91    90  Bridget Nolan, Jr               5:49       18:15    22:51    6:07  Maryland             
   92    91  Nicole Tassello, Sr             5:30                22:52    6:08  Rider                
   93    92  Anna Bosse, So                  5:46       18:21    22:53    6:08  Loyola (Md )         
   94    93  Ingrid Simon, So                5:29       18:17    22:54    6:08  Lehigh               
   95    94  Christa Strycharz, So           5:37       18:11    22:55    6:08  La Salle             
   96    95  Lindsay Erath, Jr               5:52       18:16    22:55    6:09  Robert Morris        
   97    96  Alyssa Kennedy, Jr              5:43       18:16    22:55    6:09  Delaware             
   98    97  Brianna Deming, Jr              5:36       18:07    22:55    6:09  Rutgers              
   99    98  Meghan Carroll, Fr              5:44       18:17    22:56    6:09  Bucknell             
  100    99  Hannah Pierce, Jr               5:42       18:11    22:56    6:09  Lehigh               
  101   100  Lauren Hehir, Fr                5:45       18:18    22:57    6:09  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  102   101  Tori Berard, Sr                 5:38       18:15    22:58    6:09  Lehigh               
  103   102  Amanda Gosselin, Sr             5:51       18:25    22:59    6:10  Lehigh               
  104   103  Jennifer Spitzer, Sr            5:39       18:14    23:00    6:10  Rutgers              
  105   104  Maria Arnone, So                5:44       18:16    23:01    6:10  Navy                 
  106   105  Anna Roth, Sr                   5:33       18:14    23:02    6:10  Maryland             
  107   106  Jenna Gigliotti, So             5:40       18:17    23:03    6:11  Duquesne             
  108   107  Nicole Ghazarian, Fr            5:46       18:22    23:03    6:11  Penn                 
  109   108  Ewelina Marut, Sr               5:51       18:32    23:04    6:11  New Jersey Institute 
  110   109  Jessica Kendzor, Jr             5:29       18:17    23:04    6:11  Lehigh               
  111   110  Grace Watters, So               5:42       18:26    23:05    6:11  Lafayette            
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  112   111  Myah Hicks, So                  5:28       17:46    23:05    6:11  Maryland             
  113   112  Kelsey Maher, Sr                5:37       18:20    23:06    6:11  Monmouth             
  114   113  Kelley Mortakis, Sr             5:43       18:18    23:08    6:12  Marshall             
  115   114  Paige Senatore, Fr              5:48       18:27    23:09    6:12  Rutgers              
  116   115  Meghan Harvey, Fr               5:42       18:29    23:11    6:13  Navy                 
  117   116  Emily Rooney, Sr                5:47       18:35    23:12    6:13  Loyola (Md )         
  118   117  Felicia O'Donnell, So           5:48       18:41    23:13    6:13  Rutgers              
  119   118  Catherine Sheffo, Fr            5:39       18:26    23:13    6:13  Maryland             
  120   119  Julia Weir, Sr                  5:34       18:26    23:14    6:14  George Washington    
  121   120  Paige Anderson, Fr              5:45       18:28    23:14    6:14  Pittsburgh           
  122   121  Alison Billas, Fr               5:47       18:33    23:16    6:14  Bucknell             
  123   122  Jennifer Haffner, Sr            5:57       18:48    23:16    6:14  St. Francis (Pa )    
  124   123  Lucia Montefusco, Jr            5:39       18:37    23:17    6:14  Monmouth             
  125   124  Kendall Seymour, So             5:41       18:41    23:18    6:15  Duquesne             
  126   125  Samantha Gallagher, Sr          5:38       18:20    23:18    6:15  La Salle             
  127   126  Kara Bucaro, So                 5:42       18:32    23:18    6:15  Towson               
  128   127  Julie Gessler, So               5:56       18:41    23:19    6:15  Umbc                 
  129   128  Betsy Edinger, So               5:50       18:36    23:20    6:15  Bucknell             
  130   129  Hughnique Rolle, Sr             5:40       18:26    23:21    6:15  Seton Hall           
  131   130  Rachel Weinberger, Fr           5:50       18:46    23:21    6:15  Delaware             
  132   131  Elise Farris, So                5:41       18:36    23:21    6:16  Duquesne             
  133        McKenzie Doyle, So              5:43       18:33    23:22    6:16  Mount St. Mary's     
  134   132  Sarah Daly, Fr                  5:51       18:41    23:29    6:18  Umbc                 
  135   133  Katy Culver, Fr                 5:41       18:37    23:32    6:18  Lafayette            
  136   134  Emily MacEwen, Sr               5:40       18:43    23:33    6:19  Monmouth             
  137   135  Chelsea Delaney, Jr             5:46       18:38    23:37    6:20  Penn                 
  138   136  Erin Fitzgibbons, Sr            5:52       18:51    23:38    6:20  Rider                
  139   137  Amanda Qualia, Fr               5:46       18:47    23:39    6:20  Seton Hall           
  140   138  Nicolette Mateescu, Fr          5:46       18:50    23:41    6:21  Rider                
  141   139  Rachel Brown, Fr                5:47       18:50    23:41    6:21  Pittsburgh           
  142   140  Ashley Simmons, So              5:53                23:42    6:21  Towson               
  143   141  Hillary Boxheimer, Fr           5:50       18:58    23:44    6:22  Pittsburgh           
  144   142  Sarah Radzwilka, Fr             5:56       19:03    23:46    6:22  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  145   143  Alexandria Phares, Fr           5:51       18:56    23:48    6:23  Marshall             
  146   144  Feleisha Wright, Jr             5:58       19:13    23:48    6:23  St. Francis (Pa )    
  147   145  Nicole Dawson, Fr               6:05       19:04    23:51    6:24  Umbc                 
  148   146  Amber McAteer, Fr               5:42       18:58    23:52    6:24  Pittsburgh           
  149   147  Lauren Murphy, Fr               5:50       18:54    23:52    6:24  Penn                 
  150   148  Jackie Lazzaro, Fr              5:52       18:59    23:54    6:24  Maryland             
  151   149  Mary Migton, So                 5:45       19:00    23:54    6:24  Seton Hall           
  152   150  Paige McAtee, Sr                5:44       19:01    23:54    6:24  Rider                
  153   151  Megan Higgins, Sr               5:59       19:08    23:55    6:25  New Jersey Institute 
  154   152  Mackenzie Roche, Jr             5:41       19:01    23:56    6:25  Monmouth             
  155   153  Kylie Jackson, So               5:50       18:42    23:56    6:25  St. Francis (Pa )    
  156   154  Lindsay Bertulis, Sr            5:48       18:58    23:57    6:25  Rutgers              
  157   155  Dashera Richardson, Sr          5:47       19:03    23:59    6:26  Delaware State       
  158   156  Kelly Maguire, So               5:50       19:06    24:01    6:26  Loyola (Md )         
  159   157  Nyala Edding, Jr                5:44       18:52    24:02    6:26  Seton Hall           
  160   158  Caroline Wolfe, Fr              5:48       19:10    24:03    6:27  George Washington    
  161   159  Emma Tobin, Jr                  5:58       19:24    24:06    6:27  Towson               
  162   160  Elizabeth Troisi, Jr            5:50       19:05    24:07    6:28  Lafayette            
  163   161  Hannah McKenzie, Sr             5:58       19:14    24:10    6:29  Towson               
  164   162  Kirsten McGovern, Jr            6:06       19:18    24:10    6:29  Umbc                 
  165   163  Alley Zielinski, So             5:58       19:13    24:12    6:29  Robert Morris        
  166   164  Catherine Cohen, Jr             6:05       19:14    24:13    6:30  New Jersey Institute 
  167   165  Lauren Bartoldson, So           5:59       19:19    24:15    6:30  Marshall             
  168   166  Erica Canas, Fr                 5:57       19:20    24:17    6:30  Loyola (Md )         
  169   167  Marissa Felicetti, Jr           5:53       19:20    24:17    6:31  Monmouth             
  170   168  Dierdre MacFarlane, Sr          5:48       19:16    24:18    6:31  Temple               
  171   169  Calli Pappas, Jr                5:49                24:18    6:31  Loyola (Md )         
  172   170  Angelina Oputa, Fr              6:06       19:35    24:23    6:32  Umbc                 
  173   171  Kristie Domis, Sr               6:07                24:25    6:33  Robert Morris        
  174   172  Julia Galloway, Jr              6:05       19:24    24:27    6:33  Marshall             
  175   173  Ketsia Dornevil, Jr             5:59       19:24    24:28    6:33  Delaware State       
  176   174  Katie Luker, So                 5:46       19:24    24:31    6:34  George Washington    
  177   175  Julissa Muschlitz, Sr           6:03       19:34    24:36    6:36  Lafayette            
  178        Madeline Rico, Fr               5:53       19:32    24:38    6:36  Mount St. Mary's     
  179   176  Kelly Broadbent, So             5:57       19:37    24:39    6:36  Temple               
  180   177  Michele Kozubal, Jr             6:05       19:45    24:42    6:37  Robert Morris        
  181   178  Alicia Coning, Fr               5:54       19:35    24:46    6:38  Towson               
  182   179  Karen Cohen, Fr                 6:01       19:37    24:47    6:39  Towson               
  183   180  Maegan Lewis, Jr                6:03       19:41    24:49    6:39  Robert Morris        
  184   181  Danielle DiCello, Fr            6:01       19:45    24:50    6:39  St. Francis (Pa )    
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  185   182  Sammantha Stroker, Jr           6:01       19:46    24:56    6:41  Marshall             
  186   183  Maryam Haque, So                5:59                24:59    6:42  New Jersey Institute 
  187   184  Lauren Holguin, Jr              5:55       19:40    25:02    6:42  Temple               
  188   185  Breanne Hollenbach, Jr          6:16       19:55    25:04    6:43  New Jersey Institute 
  189   186  Stacey Lepes, Sr                5:54       19:54    25:05    6:43  Monmouth             
  190   187  Katie Williams, Jr              5:58       19:51    25:09    6:45  Rider                
  191   188  Shantol Hemley, Fr              6:04                25:13    6:46  Maryland-Eastern Shor 
  192   189  Alexis Ebersole, So             6:11       20:17    25:14    6:46  Robert Morris        
  193   190  Ruth Ryan, Fr                   6:01       19:59    25:18    6:47  Seton Hall           
  194   191  Simran Bains, So                6:18                25:19    6:47  Lafayette            
  195   192  Anna Jezewska, Fr               6:25       20:24    25:22    6:48  New Jersey Institute 
  196   193  Ybrahina Cohen, Jr              6:16                25:22    6:48  New Jersey Institute 
  197   194  Carlie Skellington, Fr          5:54                25:30    6:50  Lehigh               
  198   195  Katie Bishop, Fr                6:00       19:53    25:30    6:50  George Washington    
  199   196  Kristen May, Jr                 6:11       20:19    25:33    6:51  Seton Hall           
  200   197  Colleen Kelly, Jr               6:16       20:32    25:33    6:51  St. Francis (Pa )    
  201   198  Samantha Shepard, So            6:11       20:21    25:43    6:53  Temple               
  202   199  T'Nay Williams, So              6:11       20:40    26:02    6:59  Delaware State       

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

  203   200  Samantha Young, Fr              6:13       20:41    26:08    7:00  Seton Hall           
  204   201  Alisha Jones, Sr                6:20       20:58    26:17    7:03  Delaware State       
  205   202  Rayna Kratchman, Sr             6:11       20:44    26:19    7:03  Temple               
  206   203  Zoe Nagasing, Fr                6:07       20:53    26:26    7:05  Lafayette            
  207   204  Latitia Salley, Fr              6:10       20:53    26:34    7:07  Maryland-Eastern Shor 
  208   205  Emilie Ducados, Sr              6:38       21:46    27:05    7:15  Maryland-Eastern Shor 
  209   206  Tracey Fan Fan, Sr              6:29       21:52    27:29    7:22  Delaware State       
  210   207  Sara Vallelunga, Fr             6:38       21:55    27:40    7:25  St. Francis (Pa )    
  211   208  Jennell Wade, Sr                6:39       22:15    27:43    7:26  Maryland-Eastern Shor 
  212   209  Melina Gallas, Sr               6:27       22:19    27:53    7:28  Maryland-Eastern Shor 
  213   210  Ashley Robinson, So             6:26       22:06    27:55    7:29  Delaware State       
  214   211  Taylor Folk, Fr                 6:38       22:14    28:04    7:31  Maryland-Eastern Shor 
  215   212  Katee Gresko, Fr                6:40       22:40    28:41    7:41  St. Francis (Pa )    
50 finishers among Women Under 2
56 finishers among Women 2 - 2
55 finishers among Women 3 - 3
54 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
215 female finishers
215 total finishers

Return to home page.
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